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女子　トップ８
【競技場】203100  茅野市総合運動公園陸上競技場

1位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
月/日 種  目 風速 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録
10/28 女子 長村 紋(3) 13.10 原田 麻亜(2) 13.43 二宮 萌々(2) 13.49 野村 あずさ(3) 13.60 有賀 菜央(2) 13.94 竹内 華奈子(2) 14.06 原田 結希(2) 14.09 出口 真奈美(2) 14.34

100m 高校生･創造学園高 高校生･東海大三 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･東海大三 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･塩尻志学館 高校生･塩尻志学館
10/28 有賀 菜央(2) 1.40 溝尾 彩夏(1) 1.35

走高跳 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･塩尻志学館
10/28 原　奈津美(2) 3.00 有賀 友理(2) 2.90

棒高跳 高校生･上伊那農業高 上伊那農業高
10/28 安田 弘江 4.66(+0.2) 原田 結希(2) 4.50(-2.0) 二宮 萌々(2) 4.28(+0.3) 有賀 菜央(2) 4.26(-0.3) 竹内 華奈子(2)3.97(-1.5) 良波 美恵(1) 3.78(-0.1) 林 優花(2) 3.71(+0.5)

走幅跳 一般･ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 高校生･塩尻志学館 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･塩尻志学館 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高
10/28 出口 真奈美(2) 7.44 北澤 志穂(1) 5.09

砲丸投 高校生･塩尻志学館 高校生･塩尻志学館
10/28 伊那弥生ヶ丘高    4,18.30

4×400m 竹内 華奈子(2)
二宮 萌々(2)
有賀 菜央(2)
林 優花(2)

10/28 中学女子 山田 彩加(2) 13.22 片桐 穂花(3) 13.43 樋口 香苗(1) 13.64 山田 花菜(2) 13.66 上原 千夏(2) 13.79 麻沼 優紀(3) 13.87 小池 智里(2) 13.92 唐澤 季里(2) 13.96
100m 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･望月AC 中学生･茅野北部中 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･高森中 中学生･松本秀峰中 中学生･富士見中 中学生･富士見中

倉沢 果歩(2)
中学生･鉢盛中

10/28 両角 若菜(2) 1,09.66 小林 七味(2) 1,12.51 竹内 美空(2) 1,15.40 下山 風音(2) 1,15.48 小林 友貴(1) 1,17.75 谷口 果歩(1) 1,18.05 武村 佳穂(1) 1,18.16
400m 中学生･茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ 中学生･富士見中 中学生･飯田高陵中 中学生･茅野北部中 中学生･茅野東部中 中学生･岡谷北部 中学生･永明中

10/28 今井 萌(2) 7,08.47 北原 明香里(3) 7,21.74 花原 薫(2) 7,24.78 髙橋 結子(1) 7,28.16 宮坂 万理(1) 7,40.92 中山 桜来(1) 7,48.22 中澤 毬乃(1) 7,58.78 原 しおり(3) 7,59.97
2000m 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･富士見中 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･諏訪南 中学生･岡谷東部

10/28 前田 花奈(2) 17.07 籏町 佳代(2) 17.64 髙橋 うらら(1) 17.70 塩原 由夏(2) 17.85 矢澤 瑠佳(1) 18.11 久保田 樺乃(1) 18.81 野村 朱里(2) 19.44 篠田 杏奈(1) 19.69
100mH(0.762m) 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･鉢盛中 中学生･軽井沢A&AC 中学生･鉢盛中 中学生･軽井沢A&AC 中学生･鉢盛中 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･飯田高陵中

10/28 鈴木 みのり(2) 1.40 山田 紗帆(2) 1.35 樋口 朊果(2) 中学生･富士見中 1.30 中澤 毬乃(1) 1.25 小澤 来未(1) 1.25 小池 梨華(2) 中学生･諏訪西中 1.20
走高跳 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･諏訪西中 村松 明日見(2) 中学生･飯田高陵中 中学生･諏訪南 中学生･茅野東部中 原 嶺夏(1) 中学生･伊那東部中

10/28 田中 真彩(2) 2.30 生駒 あんな(1) 2.00 山口 なつき(1) 2.00 三澤 野乃香(2) 1.90 宮原 美紗(1) 1.90 仁科 柊花(1) 中学生･伊那東部中 1.80 清水 苑美(2) 1.70
棒高跳 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･伊那東部中 中学生･伊那東部中 木下 野乃花(2) 中学生･原中 中学生･伊那東部中

10/28 片桐 穂花(3) 4.78(-0.1) 高見 李那(2) 4.25(-0.7) 清水 千亜紀(1)4.07(-1.1) 井口 咲(1) 4.07(-0.6) 篠原 舞(1) 4.03(+1.1) 小松 春菜(2) 3.91(0.0) 土屋 かなめ(1)3.80(+0.2) 宮坂 万理(1) 3.62(-1.7)
走幅跳 中学生･望月AC 中学生･長峰中 中学生･望月AC 中学生･岡谷北部 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･岡谷東部 中学生･望月AC 中学生･岡谷東部

10/28 平林 梨沙(2) 7.67 大沼 瑠奈(2) 7.51 竹内 乃亜(1) 6.59 宮下 真奈(1) 5.84
砲丸投 中学生･諏訪西中 中学生･鉢盛中 中学生･飯田高陵中 中学生･飯田高陵中

10/28 鉢盛中     4,30.54 富士見中     4,31.59 茅野北部中     4,56.62
4×400m 塩原 由夏(2) 小林 七味(2) 小林 愛実(1)

籏町 佳代(2) 唐澤 季里(2) 湯田坂 奈々子(1)
安田 三奈美(1) 小池 智里(2) 樋口 香苗(1)
倉沢 果歩(2) 花原 薫(2) 下山 風音(2)

10/28 小学女子 鈴木 賀子(6) 3,31.41 安永 友麻(5) 3,42.23 中村 美音(6) 3,51.15 矢島あすみ(4) 4,09.16 田中 実菜子(5) 4,09.70 原田 陽菜(5) 4,13.41
1000m 小学生･坂城JAC 小学生･明科かけっこ 小学生･玉川小 小学生･金沢小 小学生･茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ 小学生･茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

10/28 荒井 杏奈(6) 3.69(+1.4) 伊藤 絵夢(6) 3.60(+1.3) 林 実玲(5) 3.57(-2.0) 唐澤 純夏(5) 3.52(-1.8) 梅田 佳奈(6) 3.49(+1.0) 中島 あかり(6)3.31(-1.2) 百瀬 香乃(5) 3.29(+1.6) 小沢 恵菜(5) 3.26(+0.2)
走幅跳 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･宮川RC 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ 小学生･塩尻市陸協 小学生･茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

10/28 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(A)      58.98 明科かけっこ    1,01.61 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(B)    1,02.02 T&F佐久平(A)    1,02.65 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ(A)    1,03.53 T&F佐久平(B)    1,04.64 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌ  ゙   1,05.27 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(C)    1,07.16
4×100m 倉田 亜美(6) 北條 月菜(5) 小倉 心音(5) 永井 優(6) 花岡 愛梨(4) 高見沢 愛結(3) 佐伯 明莉(4) 青田 梨世(4)

唐澤 花実(5) 安坂 侑莉菜(5) 唐澤 純夏(5) 荒井 杏奈(6) 前田 唯(4) 荒井 奈々実(5) 小沢 恵菜(5) 熊谷 真歩(4)
久保村 優衣(6) 滝沢 真心(6) 小池 美月(5) 梅田 佳奈(6) 小林 舞香(4) 林 実玲(5) 小平 千佳(6) 戸枝 彩(4)
戸枝 星(6) 大月 来夢 小原 茉莉(5) 井出 彩月(6) 中島 あかり(6) 掛川 莉里(5) 今井 彩乃(6) 竹村 彩也香(4)

10/28 小学4-6年女 田村 純菜(5) 13.88 徳竹 美友(6) 14.09 戸枝 星(6) 14.70 鈴木 蘭(6) 15.08 滝沢 真心(6) 15.14 大塚 咲季(6) 15.31 井出 彩月(6) 15.35 宮嵜 優花(5) 15.37
100m 小学生･坂城JAC 小学生･下諏訪南小 小学生･駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 田中小 小学生･明科かけっこ 小学生･坂城JAC 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･坂城JAC

10/28 小学1-3年女 清水 奈都紀(3) 10.45 久保村 優衣(6) 10.47 高見沢 愛結(3) 10.65 松井 朊香(3) 10.83 井出 美弥(3) 11.13 北條 日菜(2) 11.39 安坂 真優佳(2) 11.44 齊藤 有香(2) 11.65
60m 小学生･望月AC 小学生･駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･望月AC 小学生･望月AC 小学生･明科かけっこ 小学生･明科かけっこ 小学生･茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ



決勝 10月28日 12:05

[ 1組] 風速 +0.2 [ 2組] 風速 -2.0

 1 高見沢 愛結(3) 小学生     10.65  1 清水 奈都紀(3) 小学生     10.45 
ﾀｶﾐｻﾞﾜ  ｱﾕ T&F佐久平 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 望月AC

 2 松井 朊香(3) 小学生     10.83  2 久保村 優衣(6) 小学生     10.47 
ﾏﾂｲ ﾄﾓｶ 望月AC ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｲ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 3 安坂 真優佳(2) 小学生     11.44  3 井出 美弥(3) 小学生     11.13 
ｱｻｶ ﾏﾕｶ 明科かけっこ ｲﾃﾞ ﾐﾔ 望月AC

 4 齊藤 有香(2) 小学生     11.65  4 北條 日菜(2) 小学生     11.39 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｶ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾅ 明科かけっこ

 5 竹内 ルイ(1) 小学生     12.80  5 吉沢 あかり(3) 小学生     11.69 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾙｲ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ
藤原 奈々(3) 小学生  6 田代 あい(1) 小学生     12.65 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾅ 明科かけっこ ﾀｼﾛ ｱｲ 明科かけっこ

吉沢 佑花(1) 小学生
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ

   1 清水 奈都紀(3) 小学生 望月AC     10.45 (-2.0)   2   1
   2 久保村 優衣(6) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     10.47 (-2.0)   2   2
   3 高見沢 愛結(3) 小学生 T&F佐久平     10.65 (+0.2)   1   1
   4 松井 朊香(3) 小学生 望月AC     10.83 (+0.2)   1   2
   5 井出 美弥(3) 小学生 望月AC     11.13 (-2.0)   2   3
   6 北條 日菜(2) 小学生 明科かけっこ     11.39 (-2.0)   2   4
   7 安坂 真優佳(2) 小学生 明科かけっこ     11.44 (+0.2)   1   3
   8 齊藤 有香(2) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     11.65 (+0.2)   1   4
   9 吉沢 あかり(3) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     11.69 (-2.0)   2   5
  10 田代 あい(1) 小学生 明科かけっこ     12.65 (-2.0)   2   6
  11 竹内 ルイ(1) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     12.80 (+0.2)   1   5

小学1-3年女子

60m
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決勝 10月28日 11:35

[ 1組] 風速 -2.8 [ 2組] 風速 +1.5

 1 高見沢 文香(5) 小学生     16.97  1 佐伯 明莉(4) 小学生     15.94 
ﾀｶﾐｻﾜ ｱﾔｶ 坂城JAC ｻｴｷ ｱｶﾘ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 平出 瑠奈(4) 小学生     17.91  2 小原 茉莉(5) 小学生     15.98 
ﾋﾗｲﾃﾞ ﾙﾅ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ｺﾊﾗ ﾏﾂﾘ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 3 田村 明日香(4) 小学生     18.50  3 竹村 彩也香(4) 小学生     16.26 
ﾀﾑﾗ ｱｽｶ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｻﾔｶ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 4 山田 愛莉(4) 小学生     18.61  4 柳澤 優菜(6) 小学生     16.29 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾕﾅ 坂城JAC

 5 戸枝 彩(4) 小学生     19.27  5 平林 なつみ(5) 小学生     16.35 
ﾄｴﾀﾞ ｻﾔ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾂﾐ 坂城JAC

 6 林 愛花(4) 小学生     19.47  6 熊谷 真歩(4) 小学生     16.62 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾏﾅｶ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾏﾎ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 7 宮坂 菜々美(6) 小学生     20.11  7 小沢 恵菜(5) 小学生     16.82 
ﾐﾔｻ ﾅﾅﾐ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ｵｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾅ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
安岡 鈴佳(4) 小学生  8 小平 千佳(6) 小学生     16.82 
ﾔｽｵｶ ﾘﾝｶ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾁｶ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
中嶋 杏彩(5) 小学生  9 矢島あすみ(4) 小学生     17.09 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｽﾞｻ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾔｼﾞﾏｱｽﾐ 金沢小

[ 3組] 風速 +2.9 [ 4組] 風速 +1.1

 1 荒井 杏奈(6) 小学生     15.58  1 大塚 咲季(6) 小学生     15.31 
ｱﾗｲ  ｱﾝﾅ T&F佐久平 ｵｵﾂｶ ｻｷ 坂城JAC

 2 唐澤 純夏(5) 小学生     15.87  2 安坂 侑莉菜(5) 小学生     15.73 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｽﾐｶ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｱｻｶ ﾕﾘﾅ 明科かけっこ

 3 西條 沙羅(4) 小学生     15.93  3 荒井 奈々実(5) 小学生     15.76 
ﾆｼｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾗ 諏訪FA ｱﾗｲ  ﾅﾅﾐ T&F佐久平

 4 永井 優(6) 小学生     16.08  4 山本 紗矢香(4) 小学生     15.81 
ﾅｶﾞｲ  ﾕｳ T&F佐久平 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾔｶ 諏訪FA

 5 小倉 心音(5) 小学生     16.17  5 伊藤 絵夢(6) 小学生     15.95 
ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺｺﾈ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｲﾄｳ ｴﾑ 宮川RC

 6 青田 梨世(4) 小学生     16.21  6 小池 美月(5) 小学生     15.96 
ｱｵﾀ ﾘｾ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｺｲｹ ﾐｽﾞｷ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 7 小林 舞香(4) 小学生     16.36  7 宮澤 香音(4) 小学生     16.02 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｲｶ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｶﾉﾝ 高森南

 8 花岡 愛梨(4) 小学生     16.72  8 前田 唯(4) 小学生     16.05 
ﾊﾅｵｶ ｱｲﾘ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ

[ 5組] 風速 -1.8 [ 6組] 風速 -1.6

 1 宮嵜 優花(5) 小学生     15.37  1 田村 純菜(5) 小学生     13.88 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｶ 坂城JAC ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ 坂城JAC

 2 掛川 莉里(5) 小学生     15.44  2 徳竹 美友(6) 小学生     14.09 
ｶｹｶﾞﾜ  ﾘﾘ T&F佐久平 ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾐﾕ 下諏訪南小

 3 山浦 留奈(5) 小学生     15.67  3 戸枝 星(6) 小学生     14.70 
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ﾙﾅ 望月AC ﾄｴﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 4 久保村 優衣(6) 小学生     15.68  4 鈴木 蘭(6)     15.08 
ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｲ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾗﾝ 田中小

 5 唐澤 花実(5) 小学生     15.82  5 滝沢 真心(6) 小学生     15.14 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾊﾅﾐ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ 明科かけっこ

 6 中村 美音(6) 小学生     15.87  6 井出 彩月(6) 小学生     15.35 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｵﾝ 玉川小 ｲﾃﾞ  ｻﾂｷ T&F佐久平

 7 北條 月菜(5) 小学生     15.96  7 倉田 亜美(6) 小学生     15.47 
ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾂｸﾅ 明科かけっこ ｸﾗﾀ ｱﾐ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 8 百瀬 香乃(5) 小学生     16.97  8 今井 彩乃(6) 小学生     15.73 
ﾓﾓｾ ｶﾉ 塩尻市陸協 ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔﾉ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 9 中島 あかり(6) 小学生     16.08 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｶﾘ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ
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   1 田村 純菜(5) 小学生 坂城JAC     13.88 (-1.6)   6   1
   2 徳竹 美友(6) 小学生 下諏訪南小     14.09 (-1.6)   6   2
   3 戸枝 星(6) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     14.70 (-1.6)   6   3
   4 鈴木 蘭(6) 田中小     15.08 (-1.6)   6   4
   5 滝沢 真心(6) 小学生 明科かけっこ     15.14 (-1.6)   6   5
   6 大塚 咲季(6) 小学生 坂城JAC     15.31 (+1.1)   4   1
   7 井出 彩月(6) 小学生 T&F佐久平     15.35 (-1.6)   6   6
   8 宮嵜 優花(5) 小学生 坂城JAC     15.37 (-1.8)   5   1
   9 掛川 莉里(5) 小学生 T&F佐久平     15.44 (-1.8)   5   2
  10 倉田 亜美(6) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.47 (-1.6)   6   7
  11 荒井 杏奈(6) 小学生 T&F佐久平     15.58 (+2.9)   3   1
  12 山浦 留奈(5) 小学生 望月AC     15.67 (-1.8)   5   3
  13 久保村 優衣(6) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.68 (-1.8)   5   4
  14 安坂 侑莉菜(5) 小学生 明科かけっこ     15.73 (+1.1)   4   2
  14 今井 彩乃(6) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.73 (-1.6)   6   8
  16 荒井 奈々実(5) 小学生 T&F佐久平     15.76 (+1.1)   4   3
  17 山本 紗矢香(4) 小学生 諏訪FA     15.81 (+1.1)   4   4
  18 唐澤 花実(5) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.82 (-1.8)   5   5
  19 唐澤 純夏(5) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.87 (+2.9)   3   2
  19 中村 美音(6) 小学生 玉川小     15.87 (-1.8)   5   6
  21 西條 沙羅(4) 小学生 諏訪FA     15.93 (+2.9)   3   3
  22 佐伯 明莉(4) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.94 (+1.5)   2   1
  23 伊藤 絵夢(6) 小学生 宮川RC     15.95 (+1.1)   4   5
  24 小池 美月(5) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.96 (+1.1)   4   6
  24 北條 月菜(5) 小学生 明科かけっこ     15.96 (-1.8)   5   7
  26 小原 茉莉(5) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.98 (+1.5)   2   2
  27 宮澤 香音(4) 小学生 高森南     16.02 (+1.1)   4   7
  28 前田 唯(4) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     16.05 (+1.1)   4   8
  29 永井 優(6) 小学生 T&F佐久平     16.08 (+2.9)   3   4
  29 中島 あかり(6) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     16.08 (-1.6)   6   9
  31 小倉 心音(5) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.17 (+2.9)   3   5
  32 青田 梨世(4) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.21 (+2.9)   3   6
  33 竹村 彩也香(4) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.26 (+1.5)   2   3
  34 柳澤 優菜(6) 小学生 坂城JAC     16.29 (+1.5)   2   4
  35 平林 なつみ(5) 小学生 坂城JAC     16.35 (+1.5)   2   5
  36 小林 舞香(4) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     16.36 (+2.9)   3   7
  37 熊谷 真歩(4) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.62 (+1.5)   2   6
  38 花岡 愛梨(4) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     16.72 (+2.9)   3   8
  39 小沢 恵菜(5) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.82 (+1.5)   2   7
  39 小平 千佳(6) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.82 (+1.5)   2   8
  41 高見沢 文香(5) 小学生 坂城JAC     16.97 (-2.8)   1   1
  41 百瀬 香乃(5) 小学生 塩尻市陸協     16.97 (-1.8)   5   8
  43 矢島あすみ(4) 小学生 金沢小     17.09 (+1.5)   2   9
  44 平出 瑠奈(4) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     17.91 (-2.8)   1   2
  45 田村 明日香(4) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     18.50 (-2.8)   1   3
  46 山田 愛莉(4) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     18.61 (-2.8)   1   4
  47 戸枝 彩(4) 小学生 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     19.27 (-2.8)   1   5
  48 林 愛花(4) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     19.47 (-2.8)   1   6
  49 宮坂 菜々美(6) 小学生 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ     20.11 (-2.8)   1   7
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決勝 10月28日 10:30

[ 1組] 風速 +1.2 [ 2組] 風速 -0.1

 1 井口 咲(1) 中学生     14.71  1 古屋 悠(2) 中学生     14.20 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ 岡谷北部 ﾌﾙﾔ ﾊﾙｶ 松本秀峰中

 2 原 悠夏(1) 中学生     15.31  2 土屋 かなめ(1) 中学生     14.28 
ﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ 伊那東部中 ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾅﾒ 望月AC

 3 清水 千亜紀(1) 中学生     15.47  3 小椋 万柚(1) 中学生     14.30 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾁｱｷ 望月AC ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾏﾕ 飯田高陵中

 4 小林 愛佳(1) 中学生     15.64  4 安田 三奈美(1) 中学生     14.64 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｶ 松本秀峰中 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ 鉢盛中

 5 谷口 果歩(1) 中学生     15.77  5 玉田 菜穂(1) 中学生     15.06 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 岡谷北部 ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾎ 富士見中

 6 上條 紗良(1) 中学生     16.07  6 川井 海帆(1) 中学生     15.19 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾗ 永明中 ｶﾜｲ ｶﾎ 鉢盛中

 7 伊藤 千夏(1) 中学生     16.32  7 宮澤 杏実(1) 中学生     15.23 
ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ 茅野東部中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｱﾐ 岡谷西部
宮坂 奏江(1) 中学生 細川 佑郁(1) 中学生
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｶﾅｴ 茅野北部中 ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕｲ 富士見中

[ 3組] 風速 -0.6 [ 4組] 風速 +1.4

 1 麻沼 優紀(3) 中学生     13.87  1 山田 彩加(2) 中学生     13.22 
ｱｻﾇﾏ ﾕｷ 松本秀峰中 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 岡谷東部

 2 小池 智里(2) 中学生     13.92  2 片桐 穂花(3) 中学生     13.43 
ｺｲｹ ﾁｻﾄ 富士見中 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾎﾉｶ 望月AC

 3 唐澤 季里(2) 中学生     13.96  3 樋口 香苗(1) 中学生     13.64 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｷﾘ 富士見中 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｶﾅｴ 茅野北部中

 4 吉岡 綾子(1) 中学生     14.13  4 山田 花菜(2) 中学生     13.66 
ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔｺ 岡谷東部 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾅ 岡谷東部

 5 髙橋 うらら(1) 中学生     14.15  5 上原 千夏(2) 中学生     13.79 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｳﾗﾗ 軽井沢A&AC ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾁﾅﾂ 高森中

 6 廣瀬 澄玲(2) 中学生     14.28  6 倉沢 果歩(2) 中学生     13.96 
ﾋﾛｾ ｽﾐﾚ 茅野東部中 ｸﾗｻﾜ ｶﾎ 鉢盛中

 7 武村 佳穂(1) 中学生     15.63  7 宮澤 風香(1) 中学生     14.14 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾎ 永明中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾌｳｶ 高森中
高見 李那(2) 中学生
ﾀｶﾐ ﾘﾅ 長峰中

   1 山田 彩加(2) 中学生 岡谷東部     13.22 (+1.4)   4   1
   2 片桐 穂花(3) 中学生 望月AC     13.43 (+1.4)   4   2
   3 樋口 香苗(1) 中学生 茅野北部中     13.64 (+1.4)   4   3
   4 山田 花菜(2) 中学生 岡谷東部     13.66 (+1.4)   4   4
   5 上原 千夏(2) 中学生 高森中     13.79 (+1.4)   4   5
   6 麻沼 優紀(3) 中学生 松本秀峰中     13.87 (-0.6)   3   1
   7 小池 智里(2) 中学生 富士見中     13.92 (-0.6)   3   2
   8 唐澤 季里(2) 中学生 富士見中     13.96 (-0.6)   3   3
   8 倉沢 果歩(2) 中学生 鉢盛中     13.96 (+1.4)   4   6
  10 吉岡 綾子(1) 中学生 岡谷東部     14.13 (-0.6)   3   4
  11 宮澤 風香(1) 中学生 高森中     14.14 (+1.4)   4   7
  12 髙橋 うらら(1) 中学生 軽井沢A&AC     14.15 (-0.6)   3   5
  13 古屋 悠(2) 中学生 松本秀峰中     14.20 (-0.1)   2   1
  14 土屋 かなめ(1) 中学生 望月AC     14.28 (-0.1)   2   2
  14 廣瀬 澄玲(2) 中学生 茅野東部中     14.28 (-0.6)   3   6
  16 小椋 万柚(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     14.30 (-0.1)   2   3
  17 安田 三奈美(1) 中学生 鉢盛中     14.64 (-0.1)   2   4
  18 井口 咲(1) 中学生 岡谷北部     14.71 (+1.2)   1   1
  19 玉田 菜穂(1) 中学生 富士見中     15.06 (-0.1)   2   5
  20 川井 海帆(1) 中学生 鉢盛中     15.19 (-0.1)   2   6
  21 宮澤 杏実(1) 中学生 岡谷西部     15.23 (-0.1)   2   7
  22 原 悠夏(1) 中学生 伊那東部中     15.31 (+1.2)   1   2
  23 清水 千亜紀(1) 中学生 望月AC     15.47 (+1.2)   1   3
  24 武村 佳穂(1) 中学生 永明中     15.63 (-0.6)   3   7
  25 小林 愛佳(1) 中学生 松本秀峰中     15.64 (+1.2)   1   4
  26 谷口 果歩(1) 中学生 岡谷北部     15.77 (+1.2)   1   5
  27 上條 紗良(1) 中学生 永明中     16.07 (+1.2)   1   6
  28 伊藤 千夏(1) 中学生 茅野東部中     16.32 (+1.2)   1   7

中学女子

100m

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順
1   661

6  4520

2   853

8   779

7   698

5   658

3   632

ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
3   780

8   846

1  4531

2  5364

5   831

4  5361

6   639

7   828
欠場

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
3   775

1   825

  748

8  4620

7   809

4   652

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
4  5096

5   842

2   700

3  5092

6   759

タイムレース

1   755

7  5118

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考 組 順位
 5096
  842
  700
 5092
  755
  775
  825
  809
 5118
  652
  759
  748
  780
  846
 4620
 4531
 5364
  661
  831
 5361
  639
 4520
  853
  630

  698

  779
  658
  632

欠場
 53272

欠場
  7054

5   630

6



決勝 10月28日 11:15

[ 1組] 風速 +1.4 [ 2組] 風速 +0.6

 1 竹内 華奈子(2) 高校生     14.06  1 長村 紋(3) 高校生     13.10 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾅｺ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ｵｻﾑﾗ ｱﾔ 創造学園高

 2 出口 真奈美(2) 高校生     14.34  2 原田 麻亜(2) 高校生     13.43 
ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ 塩尻志学館 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲｱ 東海大三

 3 林 優花(2) 高校生     14.47  3 二宮 萌々(2) 高校生     13.49 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾓﾓ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 4 北澤 志穂(1) 高校生     14.83  4 野村 あずさ(3) 高校生     13.60 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ｼﾎ 塩尻志学館 ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞｻ 東海大三

 5 良波 美恵(1) 高校生     15.13  5 有賀 菜央(2) 高校生     13.94 
ﾖｼﾅﾐ ﾐｴ 塩尻志学館 ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高
倉田 優美(1) 高校生  6 原田 結希(2) 高校生     14.09 
ｸﾗﾀ ｽｸﾞﾐ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｷ 塩尻志学館

 7 溝尾 彩夏(1) 高校生     15.67 
ﾐｿﾞｵ ｱﾔｶ 塩尻志学館

   1 長村 紋(3) 高校生 創造学園高     13.10 (+0.6)   2   1
   2 原田 麻亜(2) 高校生 東海大三     13.43 (+0.6)   2   2
   3 二宮 萌々(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     13.49 (+0.6)   2   3
   4 野村 あずさ(3) 高校生 東海大三     13.60 (+0.6)   2   4
   5 有賀 菜央(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     13.94 (+0.6)   2   5
   6 竹内 華奈子(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     14.06 (+1.4)   1   1
   7 原田 結希(2) 高校生 塩尻志学館     14.09 (+0.6)   2   6
   8 出口 真奈美(2) 高校生 塩尻志学館     14.34 (+1.4)   1   2
   9 林 優花(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     14.47 (+1.4)   1   3
  10 北澤 志穂(1) 高校生 塩尻志学館     14.83 (+1.4)   1   4
  11 良波 美恵(1) 高校生 塩尻志学館     15.13 (+1.4)   1   5
  12 溝尾 彩夏(1) 高校生 塩尻志学館     15.67 (+0.6)   2   7

決勝 10月28日 12:20

 1 両角 若菜(2) 中学生   1,09.66 
ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ﾜｶﾅ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ

 2 小林 七味(2) 中学生   1,12.51 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾅﾐ 富士見中

 3 竹内 美空(2) 中学生   1,15.40 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｸ 飯田高陵中

 4 下山 風音(2) 中学生   1,15.48 
ｼﾓﾔﾏ ｶｻﾞﾈ 茅野北部中

 5 小林 友貴(1) 中学生   1,17.75 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ 茅野東部中

 6 谷口 果歩(1) 中学生   1,18.05 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 岡谷北部

 7 武村 佳穂(1) 中学生   1,18.16 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾎ 永明中

中学女子
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決勝 10月28日  9:15

 1 鈴木 賀子(6) 小学生   3,31.41 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｺ 坂城JAC

 2 安永 友麻(5) 小学生   3,42.23 
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 明科かけっこ

 3 中村 美音(6) 小学生   3,51.15 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｵﾝ 玉川小

 4 矢島あすみ(4) 小学生   4,09.16 
ﾔｼﾞﾏｱｽﾐ 金沢小

 5 田中 実菜子(5) 小学生   4,09.70 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾅｺ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 原田 陽菜(5) 小学生   4,13.41 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

決勝 10月28日  9:35

 1 今井 萌(2) 中学生   7,08.47 
ｲﾏｲ ﾓｴ 岡谷東部

 2 北原 明香里(3) 中学生   7,21.74 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ 伊那東部中

 3 花原 薫(2) 中学生   7,24.78 
ﾊﾅﾊﾗ ｶｵﾙ 富士見中

 4 髙橋 結子(1) 中学生   7,28.16 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｲｺ 岡谷東部

 5 宮坂 万理(1) 中学生   7,40.92 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾏﾘ 岡谷東部

 6 中山 桜来(1) 中学生   7,48.22 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｻｻﾗ 伊那東部中

 7 中澤 毬乃(1) 中学生   7,58.78 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜﾏﾘﾉ 諏訪南

 8 原 しおり(3) 中学生   7,59.97 
ﾊﾗ ｼｵﾘ 岡谷東部

 9 山岸 さくら(1) 中学生   8,01.29 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｻｸﾗ 伊那東部中

10 小林 夏美(2) 中学生   8,04.18 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾂﾐ 富士見中

11 中村 日菜子(3) 中学生   8,07.50 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾅｺ 岡谷東部

12 山田 紗耶(2) 中学生   8,23.91 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾔ 諏訪西中

13 竹内 美空(2) 中学生   9,00.38 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｸ 飯田高陵中

14 村松 明日見(2) 中学生   9,42.56 
ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ｱｽﾐ 飯田高陵中
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決勝 10月28日 13:30

[ 1組] 風速  0.0 [ 2組] 風速 -0.6

 1 小林 愛実(1) 中学生     19.80  1 久保田 樺乃(1) 中学生     18.81 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ 茅野北部中 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶﾉ 鉢盛中

 2 関 ちなつ(2) 中学生     20.31  2 野村 朱里(2) 中学生     19.44 
ｾｷ ﾁﾅﾂ 富士見中 ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｶﾘ 岡谷東部

 3 宮下 真奈(1) 中学生     21.35  3 篠田 杏奈(1) 中学生     19.69 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾅﾏ 飯田高陵中 ｼﾉﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ 飯田高陵中

 4 菊池 菜帆(2) 中学生     21.55  4 塩澤 花怜(1) 中学生     19.72 
ｷｸﾁ ﾅﾎ 原中 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ｶﾚﾝ 飯田高陵中

 5 鎌倉 麻有(2) 中学生     22.24  5 竹内 乃亜(1) 中学生     20.96 
ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾏﾕ 原中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉｱ 飯田高陵中

 6 深沢 真帆(1) 中学生     23.50 真柄 円香(2) 中学生
ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏﾎ 富士見中 ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 軽井沢A&AC
黒川 芹奈(1) 中学生
ｸﾛｶﾜ ｾﾘﾅ 飯田高陵中

[ 3組] 風速 -1.4

 1 前田 花奈(2) 中学生     17.07 
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅ 伊那東部中

 2 籏町 佳代(2) 中学生     17.64 
ﾊﾀﾏﾁ ｶﾖ 鉢盛中

 3 髙橋 うらら(1) 中学生     17.70 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｳﾗﾗ 軽井沢A&AC

 4 塩原 由夏(2) 中学生     17.85 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾕｶ 鉢盛中

 5 矢澤 瑠佳(1) 中学生     18.11 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾙｶ 軽井沢A&AC
小口 朊花(2) 中学生
ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｶ 岡谷東部

   1 前田 花奈(2) 中学生 伊那東部中     17.07 (-1.4)   3   1
   2 籏町 佳代(2) 中学生 鉢盛中     17.64 (-1.4)   3   2
   3 髙橋 うらら(1) 中学生 軽井沢A&AC     17.70 (-1.4)   3   3
   4 塩原 由夏(2) 中学生 鉢盛中     17.85 (-1.4)   3   4
   5 矢澤 瑠佳(1) 中学生 軽井沢A&AC     18.11 (-1.4)   3   5
   6 久保田 樺乃(1) 中学生 鉢盛中     18.81 (-0.6)   2   1
   7 野村 朱里(2) 中学生 岡谷東部     19.44 (-0.6)   2   2
   8 篠田 杏奈(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     19.69 (-0.6)   2   3
   9 塩澤 花怜(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     19.72 (-0.6)   2   4
  10 小林 愛実(1) 中学生 茅野北部中     19.80 (0.0)   1   1
  11 関 ちなつ(2) 中学生 富士見中     20.31 (0.0)   1   2
  12 竹内 乃亜(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     20.96 (-0.6)   2   5
  13 宮下 真奈(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     21.35 (0.0)   1   3
  14 菊池 菜帆(2) 中学生 原中     21.55 (0.0)   1   4
  15 鎌倉 麻有(2) 中学生 原中     22.24 (0.0)   1   5
  16 深沢 真帆(1) 中学生 富士見中     23.50 (0.0)   1   6
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決勝 10月28日 12:45

[ 1組] [ 2組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   6 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(B)  737 小倉 心音(5)   1,02.02  1   5 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(A)  732 倉田 亜美(6)     58.98 

ｺﾏｶﾞﾈｼｽﾎﾟｼｮｳB ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺｺﾈ ｺﾏｶﾞﾈｼｽﾎﾟｼｮｳA ｸﾗﾀ ｱﾐ
  727 唐澤 純夏(5)   728 唐澤 花実(5)

ｶﾗｻﾜ ｽﾐｶ ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾊﾅﾐ
  735 小池 美月(5)   746 久保村 優衣(6)

ｺｲｹ ﾐｽﾞｷ ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｲ
  739 小原 茉莉(5)   741 戸枝 星(6)

ｺﾊﾗ ﾏﾂﾘ ﾄｴﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ
 2   2 T&F佐久平(A)   613 永井 優(6)   1,02.65  2   3 明科かけっこ   870 北條 月菜(5)   1,01.61 

ﾃｨｰｱﾝﾄﾞｴﾌ ｻｸﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾅｶﾞｲ  ﾕｳ ｱｶｼﾅｶｹｯｺ ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾂｸﾅ
  610 荒井 杏奈(6)   882 安坂 侑莉菜(5)

ｱﾗｲ  ｱﾝﾅ ｱｻｶ ﾕﾘﾅ
  602 梅田 佳奈(6)   875 滝沢 真心(6)

ｳﾒﾀﾞ  ｶﾅ ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ
  614 井出 彩月(6)   876 大月 来夢

ｲﾃﾞ  ｻﾂｷ ｵｵﾂｷ ﾗｲﾑ
 3   4 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ   717 佐伯 明莉(4)   1,05.27  3   4 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ(A)   689 花岡 愛梨(4)   1,03.53 

ﾁﾉﾘｸｼﾞｮｳｸﾗﾌﾞ ｻｴｷ ｱｶﾘ ﾁﾉｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽA ﾊﾅｵｶ ｱｲﾘ
  715 小沢 恵菜(5)   676 前田 唯(4)

ｵｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾅ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｲ
  714 小平 千佳(6)   679 小林 舞香(4)

ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾁｶ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｲｶ
  718 今井 彩乃(6)   672 中島 あかり(6)

ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔﾉ ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｶﾘ
 5   3 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ(B)   670 平出 瑠奈(4)   1,11.84  4   6 T&F佐久平(B)   608 高見沢 愛結(3)   1,04.64 

ﾁﾉｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽB ﾋﾗｲﾃﾞ ﾙﾅ ﾃｨｰｱﾝﾄﾞｴﾌ ｻｸﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾀｶﾐｻﾞﾜ  ｱﾕ
  681 山田 愛莉(4)   609 荒井 奈々実(5)

ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ ｱﾗｲ  ﾅﾅﾐ
  667 林 愛花(4)   601 林 実玲(5)

ﾊﾔｼ ﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾔｼ  ﾐﾚｲ
  685 宮坂 菜々美(6)   612 掛川 莉里(5)

ﾐﾔｻ ﾅﾅﾐ ｶｹｶﾞﾜ  ﾘﾘ
  5 望月AC  5   2 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(C)  733 青田 梨世(4)   1,07.16 

ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷｴｰｼｰ 失格 ｺﾏｶﾞﾈｼｽﾎﾟｼｮｳC ｱｵﾀ ﾘｾ
  744 熊谷 真歩(4)

ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾏﾎ
  742 戸枝 彩(4)

ﾄｴﾀﾞ ｻﾔ
  731 竹村 彩也香(4)

ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｻﾔｶ

小学女子

4×100m

決勝



   1 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(A)     58.98 倉田 亜美(6) 唐澤 花実(5) 久保村 優衣(6) 戸枝 星(6)   2   1
   2 明科かけっこ   1,01.61 北條 月菜(5) 安坂 侑莉菜(5) 滝沢 真心(6) 大月 来夢   2   2
   3 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(B)   1,02.02 小倉 心音(5) 唐澤 純夏(5) 小池 美月(5) 小原 茉莉(5)   1   1
   4 T&F佐久平(A)   1,02.65 永井 優(6) 荒井 杏奈(6) 梅田 佳奈(6) 井出 彩月(6)   1   2
   5 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ(A)   1,03.53 花岡 愛梨(4) 前田 唯(4) 小林 舞香(4) 中島 あかり(6)   2   3
   6 T&F佐久平(B)   1,04.64 高見沢 愛結(3) 荒井 奈々実(5) 林 実玲(5) 掛川 莉里(5)   2   4
   7 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ   1,05.27 佐伯 明莉(4) 小沢 恵菜(5) 小平 千佳(6) 今井 彩乃(6)   1   3
   8 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少(C)   1,07.16 青田 梨世(4) 熊谷 真歩(4) 戸枝 彩(4) 竹村 彩也香(4)   2   5
   9 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ(B)   1,11.84 平出 瑠奈(4) 山田 愛莉(4) 林 愛花(4) 宮坂 菜々美(6)   1   5

ｵｰﾀﾞｰ1

小学女子

4×100m
タイムレース
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決勝 10月28日 14:05

順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   3 鉢盛中  5119 塩原 由夏(2)   4,30.54 

ﾊﾁﾓﾘﾁｭｳ ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾕｶ
 5121 籏町 佳代(2)

ﾊﾀﾏﾁ ｶﾖ
 5364 安田 三奈美(1)

ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ
 5118 倉沢 果歩(2)

ｸﾗｻﾜ ｶﾎ
 2   1 富士見中   821 小林 七味(2)   4,31.59 

ﾌｼﾞﾐﾁｭｳ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾅﾐ
  809 唐澤 季里(2)

ｶﾗｻﾜ ｷﾘ
  825 小池 智里(2)

ｺｲｹ ﾁｻﾄ
  833 花原 薫(2)

ﾊﾅﾊﾗ ｶｵﾙ
 3   4 茅野北部中   703 小林 愛実(1)   4,56.62 

ﾁﾉﾎｸﾌﾞﾁｭｳ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ
  701 湯田坂 奈々子(1)

ﾕﾀﾞｻｶ ﾅﾅｺ
  700 樋口 香苗(1)

ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｶﾅｴ
  707 下山 風音(2)

ｼﾓﾔﾏ ｶｻﾞﾈ
  2 岡谷北部

ｵｶﾔﾎｸﾌﾞ 欠場

決勝 10月28日 14:05

順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   5 伊那弥生ヶ丘高   306 竹内 華奈子(2)   4,18.30 

ｲﾅﾔﾖｲｶﾞｵｶｺｳ ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾅｺ
  305 二宮 萌々(2)

ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾓﾓ
  304 有賀 菜央(2)

ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵ
  307 林 優花(2)

ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ

女子

4×400m

決勝

中学女子

4×400m

決勝



決勝 10月28日  9:00

鈴木 みのり(2) 中学生
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾉﾘ 伊那東部中
山田 紗帆(2) 中学生
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾎ 諏訪西中
樋口 朊果(2) 中学生
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｶ 富士見中
村松 明日見(2) 中学生
ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ｱｽﾐ 飯田高陵中
中澤 毬乃(1) 中学生
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜﾏﾘﾉ 諏訪南
小澤 来未(1) 中学生
ｵｻﾞﾜ ｸﾙﾐ 茅野東部中
小池 梨華(2) 中学生
ｺｲｹ ﾘｶ 諏訪西中
原 嶺夏(1) 中学生
ﾊﾗ ﾚｲｶ 伊那東部中
柳沢 夏菜子(1) 中学生
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｶﾅｺ 茅野東部中
矢澤 瑠佳(1) 中学生
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾙｶ 軽井沢A&AC
野平 彩(2) 中学生
ﾉﾋﾗ ｱﾔ 岡谷東部
佐竹 かなで(2) 中学生 欠場
ｻﾀｹ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 鉢盛中
真柄 円香(2) 中学生 欠場
ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 軽井沢A&AC

決勝 10月28日  9:00

有賀 菜央(2) 高校生
ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高
溝尾 彩夏(1) 高校生
ﾐｿﾞｵ ｱﾔｶ 塩尻志学館

女子

走高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 記録1m40 1m45 備考1m30 1m35 0m0 0m0 0m0 2m10 2m20
1 2   304

O O XO XXX  1.40

2 1  1601
O XO XXX  1.35

7   750

2  5358

 1.10

 1.20

11 1  5094
O XO XXX

XXO XXX
9 10   749

- O O

 1.20

 1.20

9 3   692
- O O XXO XXX

O XXX
7 5   629

- - O

 1.20

 1.25

7 4  5099
- - O O XXX

XO XO XXX
6 8   693

- O XO

XXX  1.25

 1.30

5 6   787
O O O XO O

O XO O XXX
3 13  5168

O O O

O XXX  1.30

 1.35

3 11   805
- - - O XO

- O XO XO XXX
2 9  5103

- - -

O O XO XXX  1.40

1m45
1 12  4616

- - - - -

記録1m15 1m20 備考1m05 1m10 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40

中学女子

走高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名
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2m40
田中 真彩(2) 中学生 - - - - - - O O O O
ﾀﾅｶ ﾏﾔ 伊那東部中 XXX
生駒 あんな(1) 中学生 O O O O O O XXO XXX
ｲｺﾏ ｱﾝﾅ 伊那東部中
山口 なつき(1) 中学生 - - XO O O O XXO XXX
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂｷ 伊那東部中
三澤 野乃香(2) 中学生 - - O O O O XXX
ﾐｻﾜ ﾉﾉｶ 伊那東部中
宮原 美紗(1) 中学生 O O XXO XO O XO XXX
ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾐｻ 伊那東部中
仁科 柊花(1) 中学生 O O O O O XXX
ﾆｼﾅ ｼｭｳｶ 伊那東部中
木下 野乃花(2) 中学生 - O O O O XXX
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾉﾉｶ 原中
清水 苑美(2) 中学生 O XXO O XO XXX
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｿﾉﾐ 伊那東部中
酒井 理帆(1) 中学生 欠場
ｻｶｲ ﾘﾎ 伊那東部中

決勝 10月28日 10:00

原　奈津美(2) 高校生
ﾊﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ 上伊那農業高
有賀 友理(2)
ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾕﾘ 上伊那農業高

女子

棒高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 記録2m90 3m00 備考2m70 2m80 3m10 3m20

 3.00
1 1   242

- O - O XXX

XXX  2.90
2 2  9999

XO O O

8 4   625
 1.70

1   626

6 2  4611
 1.80

6 5   751
 1.80

4 6  4613
 1.90

5 3  4610
 1.90

2 7   624
 2.00

3 8  4517
 2.00

1 9  4614
 2.30

記録
1m60 1m70

備考
1m40 1m50 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10 2m20 2m30

中学女子

棒高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名
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荒井 杏奈(6) 小学生    X   3.12   3.69    3.69 
ｱﾗｲ  ｱﾝﾅ T&F佐久平   +0.5   +1.4    +1.4
伊藤 絵夢(6) 小学生   3.44   3.52   3.60    3.60 
ｲﾄｳ ｴﾑ 宮川RC    0.0   +1.1   +1.3    +1.3
林 実玲(5) 小学生   3.49   3.47   3.57    3.57 
ﾊﾔｼ  ﾐﾚｲ T&F佐久平   +0.5   -0.6   -2.0    -2.0
唐澤 純夏(5) 小学生    X   3.52    X    3.52 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｽﾐｶ 駒ｹ根市ｽﾎﾟ少   -1.8    -1.8
梅田 佳奈(6) 小学生   3.37   3.49   3.23    3.49 
ｳﾒﾀﾞ  ｶﾅ T&F佐久平   -0.5   +1.0   -1.4    +1.0
中島 あかり(6) 小学生   3.28   3.30   3.31    3.31 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｶﾘ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ   +0.8    0.0   -1.2    -1.2
百瀬 香乃(5) 小学生   2.91   3.29   3.24    3.29 
ﾓﾓｾ ｶﾉ 塩尻市陸協   +0.3   +1.6   +0.6    +1.6
小沢 恵菜(5) 小学生   3.26   3.12   2.47    3.26 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾅ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ   +0.2   -1.4   -2.1    +0.2
宮澤 香音(4) 小学生   2.82   2.94   3.20    3.20 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｶﾉﾝ 高森南   -0.4   +0.6   +0.5    +0.5
西條 沙羅(4) 小学生   2.98   3.02   3.09    3.09 
ﾆｼｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾗ 諏訪FA   +0.7   +0.6   -1.6    -1.6
前田 唯(4) 小学生   2.88   3.03   2.95    3.03 
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ   +0.3   -0.6   +1.4    -0.6
山本 紗矢香(4) 小学生   2.81   2.97   2.30    2.97 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾔｶ 諏訪FA   -0.4   +1.8   +0.9    +1.8
山田 愛莉(4) 小学生   2.94   2.89   2.71    2.94 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ   +1.0   -1.2   -1.1    +1.0
矢島あすみ(4) 小学生   2.92   2.67   2.93    2.93 
ﾔｼﾞﾏｱｽﾐ 金沢小   +0.5   -1.6   +0.6    +0.6
林 愛花(4) 小学生   2.77   2.40   2.75    2.77 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾏﾅｶ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ    0.0   +0.6   +2.1     0.0
岡崎 七海(3) 小学生   2.71   2.54   2.67    2.71 
ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾐ 諏訪FA   -1.0   +0.6   -1.9    -1.0
平出 瑠奈(4) 小学生   2.15   2.32   2.63    2.63 
ﾋﾗｲﾃﾞ ﾙﾅ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ   -0.4   +0.7   +0.6    +0.6
宮坂 菜々美(6) 小学生    X   2.42   2.22    2.42 
ﾐﾔｻ ﾅﾅﾐ 茅野ｱｽﾚﾁｯｸｽ   +1.0   +1.4    +1.0
田村 明日香(4) 小学生   2.13   2.15   2.30    2.30 
ﾀﾑﾗ ｱｽｶ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ   -0.6   -1.0   +0.6    +0.6

19 4   712

17 1   670

18 5   685

  724

15 6   667

16 2   785

14 19

12 12   783

13 9   681

10 10   781

11 15   676

8 3   715

9 7   764

6 14   672

7 8   636

4 13   727

5 17   602

2 18   721

3 16   601

氏  名 所属名 -1-
1 11   610

記録-2- -3- 備考

小学女子

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
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片桐 穂花(3) 中学生   4.78   4.68   4.68    4.78 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾎﾉｶ 望月AC   -0.1   -1.0   -0.8    -0.1
高見 李那(2) 中学生    X   4.11   4.25    4.25 
ﾀｶﾐ ﾘﾅ 長峰中   -1.6   -0.7    -0.7
清水 千亜紀(1) 中学生    X   4.05   4.07    4.07 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾁｱｷ 望月AC   +2.1   -1.1    -1.1
井口 咲(1) 中学生   4.07   4.04   4.03    4.07 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ 岡谷北部   -0.6   -0.8   +0.6    -0.6
篠原 舞(1) 中学生   4.03   3.97    X    4.03 
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾏｲ 岡谷東部   +1.1   -0.4    +1.1
小松 春菜(2) 中学生   3.91    X    X    3.91 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾊﾙﾅ 岡谷東部    0.0     0.0
土屋 かなめ(1) 中学生   3.80   3.51   3.69    3.80 
ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾅﾒ 望月AC   +0.2   -1.3   +2.0    +0.2
宮坂 万理(1) 中学生   3.34   3.48   3.62    3.62 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾏﾘ 岡谷東部   -0.3   +0.4   -1.7    -1.7
増沢 紅音(1) 中学生   3.61    X   3.47    3.61 
ﾏｽｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾈ 岡谷東部   -1.4   +2.0    -1.4
本間 菜月(2) 中学生    X   3.41   3.60    3.60 
ﾎﾝﾏ ﾅﾂｷ 諏訪西中   -0.2   -0.3    -0.3
深渡 由季(2) 中学生   3.52   3.22    X    3.52 
ﾌﾜｶﾜﾀﾘ ﾕｷ 富士見中   -0.3   -1.8    -0.3
横田 風音(1) 中学生    X   3.51   3.26    3.51 
ﾖｺﾀ ｶｻﾞﾈ 飯田高陵中   +0.5   -1.1    +0.5
後藤 奈々(2) 中学生    X   3.45    X    3.45 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾅﾅ 岡谷北部    0.0     0.0
糀谷 桃李(1) 中学生   3.25   3.26   3.08    3.26 
ｺｳｼﾞﾔ ﾄｳﾘ 富士見中   +1.0   +1.5   +0.1    +1.5
三澤 茉南(1) 中学生   3.11   2.97   3.20    3.20 
ﾐｻﾜ ﾏﾅ 伊那東部中   -1.6    0.0   +0.1    +0.1

決勝 10月28日 12:00

安田 弘江 一般    X    X   4.66    4.66 
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｴ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   +0.2    +0.2
原田 結希(2) 高校生   4.50   4.50   4.38    4.50 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｷ 塩尻志学館   -2.0    0.0   +0.2    -2.0
二宮 萌々(2) 高校生   4.20   4.28    X    4.28 
ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾓﾓ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高   -0.5   +0.3    +0.3
有賀 菜央(2) 高校生   4.26    X    X    4.26 
ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高   -0.3    -0.3
竹内 華奈子(2) 高校生   3.74   3.83   3.97    3.97 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾅｺ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高   -2.1   +0.4   -1.5    -1.5
良波 美恵(1) 高校生   3.78   3.77   3.78    3.78 
ﾖｼﾅﾐ ﾐｴ 塩尻志学館   -0.1   -2.0   -1.0    -0.1
林 優花(2) 高校生   3.59   3.71   3.48    3.71 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高   +2.3   +0.5    0.0    +0.5
倉田 優美(1) 高校生 欠場
ｸﾗﾀ ｽｸﾞﾐ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

中学女子

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -6- 記録-2- -3- -4- 備考
1 15   842

-5-

2 14  5327

3 9   853

4 12   661

5 8   648

6 11  5090

7 2   846

8 6   651

9 4   645

10 7  5101

11 13   815

12 10  4535

13 3   659

14 5   803

15 1   627

7 3   307

3 2   305

4

1   308

5 4   306

6 5  1609

6   304

1 8   619
-5-

2 7  1604

-6- 記録-2- -3- -4- 備考

女子

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-
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出口 真奈美(2) 高校生
ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ 塩尻志学館
北澤 志穂(1) 高校生
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ｼﾎ 塩尻志学館
松坂 春子(1) 高校生 欠場
ﾏﾂｻﾞｶ ﾊﾙｺ 東海大三

決勝 10月28日 10:00

平林 梨沙(2) 中学生
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｻ 諏訪西中
大沼 瑠奈(2) 中学生
ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾙﾅ 鉢盛中
竹内 乃亜(1) 中学生
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉｱ 飯田高陵中
宮下 真奈(1) 中学生
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾅﾏ 飯田高陵中
黒川 芹奈(1) 中学生 欠場
ｸﾛｶﾜ ｾﾘﾅ 飯田高陵中
湯田坂 奈々子(1) 中学生 欠場
ﾕﾀﾞｻｶ ﾅﾅｺ 茅野北部中
小口 朊花(2) 中学生 欠場
ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｶ 岡谷東部

7  5095

4   701

 5.64  5.71  5.34   5.84 

1  4534

 6.33  5.61  6.59   6.59 

4 2  4533
  X  5.84  5.16

 7.00  7.48  7.51   7.51 

3 3  4532
 6.04  5.61  6.20

 7.56  7.67  7.40   7.67 

2 5  5116
 6.99  6.91  6.87

1 6  5100
 7.00  7.50  7.66

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

中学女子

砲丸投(2.721kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-

女子

砲丸投(4.000kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考
1 2  1602

 7.07  7.39  7.44  6.96  7.10   -   7.44 

2 1  1615
 4.80  4.90  4.99

3    26

 4.67  5.09   -   5.09 


